NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange
Town of Montgomery - 3342

Exemption
Code

10100
12100
13100
13500
13650
13740
13741
13800
13870
14110
14120
18020
21600
25110
25120
25130
25230
25300
26100
27350
28540
28550
33201
41120
41130
41140
41161

Exemption
Name

SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE ES’
NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

VG - GENERALLY

VG 0/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
SCHOOL DISTRICT

SPEG DIST USED FOR PURPOSE ES
USA - SPECIFIED USES

USA - DEFENSE PURPOSES
MUNIGIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRI
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PR
NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PR
NONPROF GORP - MORAL/MENTAL Ih
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
VETERANS ORGANIZATION
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LANL
NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE
NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO-SR CITS
TAX SALE - COUNTY OWNED

ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMI
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

Assessor's Report - 2024 - Prior Year File

5495 Exemption Impact Report
Town Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value  4,512,379,725

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 410
RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(3)
RPTL 408(3)
RPTL 408
RPTL 410
STATE L 54
STATE L 59-g
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 462
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 452
RPTL 446
RPTL 422
RPTL 422
RPTL. 406(5)
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-3
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-b

Number of
Exemptions

3
12
28
33
78

53

- I = &) B - S

—_

364
298
108

67
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RPS221/NV04/L001

DatefTime - 8/20/2024 11:40:29

Total Assessad Value 1,804,951,890
Uniform Percentage 40.00

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions Exempted
873,250 0.02
3,277,500 0.07
17,520,625 0.39
19,735,250 0.44
38,764,500 0.86
355,000 0.01
17,250 0.00
52,049,500 1.15
7,769,500 0.17
1,131,750 0.03
208,750 0.00
228,071,375 5.05
557,000 .01
104,899,750 2,32
6,134,250 0.14
2,597,600 0.08
8,233,750 0.14
2,577,000 0.06
2,621,875 0.06
4,253,000 0.09
1,782,000 0.04
495,250 0.01
262,500 0.01
8,021,158 0.18
10,837,820 0.24
12,368,140 0.27
844,200 0.02



NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange
Town of Montgomery - 3342

Exemption
Code

41171

41300
41400
41630
41631

41690
41760
41720
730
41800
41801
42100
42120
47100
47460
47610
47611

48660
49500

Exemption
Name

COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED)
PARAPLEGIC VETS

CLERGY

VOL/FIRE/AMB

VOL/FIRE/AMB

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AM
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
TEMPORARY GREENHCOUSES

Mass Telecomm Ceiling

FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND CO
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Assessor's Report - 2024 - Prior Year File
$485 Exemption Impact Report
Town Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 458(3)
RPTL 460

RPTL 466-a

RPTL 466-a

RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RFTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 483-a

RPTL 483-¢

RPTL S499-ggqq
RPTL 480-a

RPTL 485-b

RPTL 485-b

P HFIL 577,654-a
RPTL 487
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4,512,379,725

Number of
Exemptions

5
1
7
81

13
157

210

Total Equalized Valua
of Exemptions

181,500
417,000
26,250
2,797,065
200,600
18,900
2,453,500
39,442,065
5,344,388
13,704,858
11,708,448
164,750
1,062,500
2,111,485
1,327,238
56,874,728
1,013,313
11,672,250
19,310,983

RP§221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 8/29/2024 11:40:29

Total Assessed Valua
Uniform Percentage

1,804,951,890
40.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.87
0.12
0.30
0.26
0.00
0.02
0.05
0.03
1.26
0.02
0.26
0.43



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2024 - Prior Year File RPS221/vV04/L001

County of Orange 5495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 8/29/2024 11:40:29
Town of Montgomery - 3342 Town Summary Total Assessed Value 1,804,951,890
Uniform Percentage 40.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 4,512,379,725

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions of Exemptions Exempted
49501 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 52 841,000 0.02

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

2,024 704,838,730 15.62
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 2,024 704,838,730 15.62

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes: 5 & e H"\"Vmcln%&
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RP-495 PILOT {9/08)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT EXEMPTION IMPACT REPORT
(for local use only -- not to be filed with NYS Board of Real Property Services)

Date: September 19, 2024
Taxing Jurisdiction: Town of Montgomery

Fiscal Year Begining: January 1, 2025

Total equalized value in taxing jurisdiction: $ | §250!306!865|
Payments in
Exemption Statutory Number of Lieu of Taxes
Code Exemption Description Authority Exemptions {PILOTs)
(Column A} {Column B) (Column C) (Column D) {Column E)
25110 Religious RPTL 42{({a) 1 Town Gen $3,908
Town Hwy $7,608
Part Town $6,626
18020 Public Service RPTL 412a, Gen 8] Town Gen $65,918
Muny 874

Town Highway
$128,327
Part Town $111,750

49500 Solar Energy Exemption RPTL 487(9)a 5 $85,600.00

Totals 14 $409,737.00

PILOT estimates based on actual or hypothetical billing estimates from
prior fiscal year.



